OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AuctaHumna 35 My>umHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
08.04.2022 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:02.24 TANOYKEBWU, AnekcaHap BLR 01.01.1990

KMC : 9:15.00 / MC : 8:17.65 / MCMK : 7:51.65

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 >XAPKEBWUY, Kupunn 2004
2 LWMHKAPEB, AnekcaHp 2004
3 MALUNAKEBWY, Tumodpeit 2004
4 KYPOUYKWH, KOHCTaAHTUH 2000
5 KAHLUEP, Erop 2003
6 MALENEL, OaHuna 2004
7 TUNXYH, Makcum 2004
8 CKYPATOBWY, Makcum 2005

paspsz

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MunHCcK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MunHCcK

MunHCcK

BpecTtckas obnactb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

8:42.46
8:35.00
8:29.00
8:09.19
8:23.00
8:30.00
8:37.70
8:45.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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